
From: "John E. Colby" <colby@docktorcat.com>
Subject: Outstanding immediate disability accommodation requests and 

representation/advocacy certificates
Date: June 20, 2012 11:35:08 PM PDT

To: "Monica Martinez, M.P.A." <mmartinez@scshelter.org>
Cc: Megan Carlson <mcarlson@scshelter.org>, Don Lane 

<dlane@cityofsantacruz.com>, citycouncil@cityofsantacruz.com, John Barisone 
<JBarisone@abc-law.com>, Martín Bernal <mbernal@cityofsantacruz.com>, Carol 
Berg <cberg@cityofsantacruz.com>, "Maria F. Cremer" 
<Maria.F.Cremer@hud.gov>, "Kimberly Y. Nash" <kimberly.y.nash@hud.gov>, 
Nancy DeSerpa <Nancy.deSerpa@mail.house.gov>, Adam Spickler 
<Adam.Spickler@asm.ca.gov>, Michael Collier <mcollier@sfchronicle.com>, Amy 
Chance <achance@sacbee.com>, David Butler <dbutler@mercurynews.com>, 
Gretchen White <white@kpix.cbs.com>, 4listens@kron4.com, 
assignmentdesk@kqed.org, contact@pacifica.org, Greg Archer 
<garcher@gtweekly.com>, "James R. Grow" <jgrow@nhlp.org>, Katie Sullivan 
<nfha@nationalfairhousing.org>
11 Attachments, 3.1 MB

June 20, 2012

Monica Martinez, M.P.A.
Executive Director
Homeless Services Center
115 Coral Street
Santa Cruz, CA 95060
Tel: 831.458.6060 ext. 2103

via email to: mmartinez@scshelter.org
cc: mcarlson@scshelter.org
cc: dlane@cityofsantacruz.com
cc: citycouncil@cityofsantacruz.com
cc: JBarisone@abc-law.com
cc: mbernal@cityofsantacruz.com
cc: cberg@cityofsantacruz.com
cc: Maria.F.Cremer@hud.gov
cc: kimberly.y.nash@hud.gov
cc: Nancy.deSerpa@mail.house.gov
cc: Adam.Spickler@asm.ca.gov
cc: mcollier@sfchronicle.com
cc: achance@sacbee.com
cc: dbutler@mercurynews.com
cc: white@kpix.cbs.com
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cc: 4listens@kron4.com
cc: assignmentdesk@kqed.org
cc: contact@pacifica.org
cc: garcher@gtweekly.com
cc: jgrow@nhlp.org
cc: Katie Sullivan c/o nfha@nationalfairhousing.org

re: Outstanding immediate disability accommodation requests and 
representation/advocacy certificates

Dear Ms. Martinez:

Attached are all the outstanding disability accommodation requests and 
representation/advocacy authorization certificates which you have ignored. Please add 
Mr. Stan Willis's immediate disability accommodation request — he is dying from colon 
cancer — to the pending immediate disability accommodation requests awaiting your 
response. Please add Ms. Mia Angela Dellarosa's certificate to the pending 
authorization certificates I have faxed/emailed to you.

Sincerely yours,
John E. Colby, Ph.D.

email: colby@docktorcat.com
telephone: 831.471.9767
cellphone: 831.419.1521
fax: 831.218.4121

postal address:
849 Almar Avenue, Suite C–242
Santa Cruz, CA 95060
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